Filtration Solutions
JAN. 2016
P O R O U S  S I N T E R E D  M E T A L  P R O D U C T S
SINTERTECH  PORAL®
Well-known brand name for high performance porous sintered
metal filters, in stainless steel, bronze or nickel alloys, for liquid
or gas filtration.

In liquids, retention at 98% of solid particles from 3,2 μm (PORAL grade 03) to 90 μm (PORAL grade 40).
In gases, retention at 98% of solid particles from 0,2 μm (PORAL grade 03) to 8 μm (PORAL grade 40).
Designation / ordering guide
SINTERTECH  PORAL®
Porous Stainless Steel Candles (BI)
CANDLES
TYPE Ext. Ø [mm] Porous Length L [mm] Filtration surface S [cm2]
BI 2.10 20 100 70
BI 4.12 40 125 150
BI 4.25 40 250 300
BI 5.30 50 300 450
BI 5.60 50 600 900
Customized design available upon request: send your requirement to poral.sales@sintertech.org
PORAL standard designation: BI type.grade Ex BI 4.25.05
L
60
Ø
M20/150
Ø 16
R : 2,5
• Ext.  Diameter: 14 to 50 mm
•  Length: 100 to 900 mm
PORAL standard products are covering a wide range of applications.
Customized design available upon request.
Material
316 L construction per default,
304 L / Inconel 600 / Monel 400 or Hastelloy on request.
Features & Benefits
  Candles to be screwed under a filter plate in a filtration vessel or at the end of a piping.
  Standard thread M20x150 - Ø16 opening on one end + closed ending on the other end.
  Other fitting on request : NPT, BSP or others.
• Good durability against most aggressive fluids,
• Usable over a wide range of temperatures,
• High mechanical resistance,
• Regenerable through backflush / chemical / thermal or ultrasonic treatment.
Retention rates
8 PORAL grades available - see PORAL grades definition table for detailed information.
In liquids, retention at 98% of solid particles from 3,2 μm (PORAL grade 03) to 90 μm (PORAL grade 40).
In gases, retention at 98% of solid particles from 0,2 μm (PORAL grade 03) to 8 μm (PORAL grade 40).
Designation / ordering guide
SINTERTECH  PORAL®
Porous Stainless Steel Cartridges (CRI)
L
Ø D
e
Ø C
H
• Ext. Diameter: 30 to 60 mm
•  Length: 250 to 900 mm
CARTRIDGES CRI
TYPE Ext. Ø D [mm] Porous Length L [mm] Flange Ø C [mm] Filtration surface S [cm2]
CRI 3.25 30 250 30 200
CRI 3.50 30 500 30 400
CRI 4.25 40 250 40 300
CRI 4.50 40 500 40 600
CRI 5.30 50 300 50 450
CRI 5.60 50 600 50 900
CRI 5.90 50 900 50 1350
CRI 6.30 60 300 60 550
CRI 6.60 60 600 60 1100
CRI 6.90 60 900 60 1650
Customized design available upon request: send your requirement to poral.sales@sintertech.org
PORAL standard designation: CRI type.grade Ex CRI 5.60.05
PORAL standard products are covering a wide range of applications.
Customized design available upon request.
Material
316 L construction per default,
304 L / Inconel 600 / Monel 400 or Hastelloy on request.
Features & Benefits
  Cartridges to be clamped on a filter plate in a filtration vessel or on a tank wall.

In liquids, retention at 98% of solid particles from 3,8 μm (PORAL grade 03) to 190 μm (PORAL grade 60).
In gases, retention at 98% of solid particles from 0,7 μm (PORAL grade 03) to 13 μm (PORAL grade 60).
Designation / ordering guide
CONES
ITEM Ø F [mm] Height [mm] Ø D [mm] Wall thickness
[mm]
Flange thickness
C [mm] Ø b [mm] Filtration
surface S [cm2]
BCN 8 13 20 3 8 1,5 2,5 4
BCN 12 17 40 10 12 2 2,5 6
BCN 15 21 60 20 15 2,5 3 8
BCN 21 27 80 40 21 3 3 10
Customized design available upon request: send your requirement to poral.sales@sintertech.org
PORAL standard designation: Item - grade. Ex.: BCN 15.05
SINTERTECH  PORAL®
Porous Bronze Silencers (SMH)
H
A
E
Ø D
•  Diameter: 10 to 34 mm
•  Length: 22,5 to 74 mm
PORAL standard products are covering a wide range of applications.
Customized design available upon request.
Material
Bronze (89% Cu /11% Sn) construction.
Features & Benefits
• Good durability against most aggressive fluids,
• Usable over a wide range of temperatures,
• High mechanical resistance,
• Regenerable through backflush / chemical / thermal or ultrasonic treatment.
Retention rates
9 PORAL grades available - see PORAL grades definition table for detailed information.
In liquids, retention at 98% of solid particles from 3,8 μm (PORAL grade 03) to 190 μm (PORAL grade 60).
In gases, retention at 98% of solid particles from 0,7 μm (PORAL grade 03) to 13 μm (PORAL grade 60).
Designation / ordering guide
SILENCERS
ITEM Thread Ø D [mm] Width A [mm] Height E [mm] Length H [mm]
SMH 1 1/8” 10 13 5,5 22,5
SMH 2 1/4” 13 19 8,5 36,5
SMH 3 3/8” 17 22 8,5 46,5
SMH 4 1/2” 21 30 11 59
SMH 5 3/4” 27 30 11,5 66,5
SMH 6 1” 34 36 14 74
Customized design available upon request: send your requirement to poral.sales@sintertech.org
PORAL standard designation: Item - CO (conic gas thread NPT) or CY (cylindric gas thread). Ex.: SMH 3 CO
PORAL SALES
Voie des collines
F-38800 Pont-de-Claix
Tél. +33 (0)4 76 99 04 41
Fax +33 (0)4 76 99 04 42